
                                Invitation for Bids 

                                                        Government of Nepal (GoN) 

                                                        Raskot Municipality, Kalikot 

Invitation for Bids for the PROCUREMENT OF WORKS AND GOODS AS LISTED BELOW IN 

TABLE. 

Date of publication: 2020/01/29(2076/10/15)  

 

1. The Raskot Municipality, Kalikot invites electronic bids for the Procurement of Works and 
Goods as Listed below in table. Bidding is open to all eligible bidders as per Section V of 
bidding document. 

2.  Eligible bidders may obtain further information and inspect the bidding documents at 
PPMO e-GP system  www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. and also can contact Raskot Municipality 
office, kalikot. 

3. Bidders must have to submit their bid electronically  and may download the bidding 
documents for e-submission from PPMO’s e-GP system www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp and  
should  deposit  the  cost  of  bidding  document  in  the Project’s  Rajaswa (revenue)  
account  as  specified  below  . 

Information to deposit the cost of bidding document in Bank:  

Name of the Bank:Global IME Bank 

Name of Office : Raskot Municipality,Kalikot 

Sanchit Kosh Khata No.: E204010000001 

4. Electronic bids must be submitted through PPMO’s e-GP system PPMO’s e-GP system 
www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp on or before  2020/02/28 (2076/11/16) at 12:00. Bids received 
after this deadline will be rejected.  

5. The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidder's representatives who choose to attend 

at 13:00 hrs on 2020/02/28 (2076/11/16)  at the office of Raskot Municipality, Kalikot.   

6. If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the 
lnext working day shall be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of 
the bid security shall remain the same as specified for the original last date of bid 
submission. 

IFB No./Contract NO. Project Name 
Estimated 

Amount(Excluding 
VAT) Nrs. 

Bid 
Document 
Fee (Non-

Refundable) 
Nrs. 

Bid 
Security 
Amount 

Nrs. 

RKM/076-
77/BLDG/WORKS/NCB-03 

Procurement of Janajagriti 
Ma. Vi.School Building 

Construction Works Raskot-
8 Kalikot 30555781.12 5000.00 866000.0 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp


RKM/076-
77/ROAD/WORKS/NCB-
04 

Procurement of 
Maintainance of rcp Bazzar 

to tholma road works of 
raskot municipality kalikot  10161705.12 3000.00 295000.0 

RKM/076-
77/IRRIGATION/WORKS/
NCB-05 

Procurement of irrigation  
works of raskot municipality 

kalikot  14315743.57 3000.00 407000.0 

RKM/076-
77/DWS/WORKS/NCB-06 

Procurement of watersupply  
works of sheme-1 of raskot 

municipality kalikot  8426576.23 3000.00 240000.0 

RKM/076-
77/DWS/WORKS/NCB-07 

Procurement of water 
supply  works of sheme-4 of 
raskot municipality kalikot  6983144.22 3000.00 200000.0 

RKM/076-
77/DWS/GOODS/NCB-04 

Procurement of hdpe pipe  
for sheme-1 and scheme-4 

of raskot municipality kalikot  1970830.84 3000.00 57000.0 

RKM/076-
77/IRRIGATION/GOODS/
NCB-03 

Procurement of hdpe pipe  
for irrigation of raskot 

municipality kalikot  15853550.2 3000.00 448000.0 

 


